
 

 

HYDE SCHOOL 2025-2026 CALENDAR 
 
 
Monday - Wednesday  August 25 - 27   Faculty Training   
Wednesday    August 27   Registration for Seniors and PGs 
Friday    August 29   Registration for Underclass 
Saturday - Sunday  August 30 - 31    Orientation 
Monday   September 1   Classes Begin 
Thursday - Sunday  October 16 - 19  Fall Family Weekend 
Tuesday - Thursday  November 18 - 20  Fall Trimester Exams 
Friday    November 21   Students Dismissed for Fall Break 
Monday   December 1   Students Return, Faculty Professional Development 
 
Tuesday   December 2    Winter Trimester Begins 
Friday    December 19   Students Dismissed for Winter Break 
Monday   January 5, 2026  Students Return, Faculty Professional Development  
Tuesday - Thursday  March 3 - 5        Winter Trimester Exams 
Friday    March 6   Students Dismissed for Spring Break 
Monday   March 23   Students Return, Faculty Professional Development  
 
Tuesday   March 24   Spring Trimester Begins 
Thursday - Sunday  April 16 - 19   Spring Family Weekend  
Tuesday - Friday  May 26 - 29   Spring Trimester Exams 
Friday    May 29    Baccalaureate  
Saturday   May 30   Class of 2026 Graduation 
 
Friday - Sunday   June 12 - 14   Hyde at 60 Reunion Weekend   
 
 


